1www.deviserinstruments.com
NA76××C Series
Vector Network Analyzer
Overview
Launched by Deviser Instruments Inc, the newly redesigned NA76xx Vector Network Analyzer (VNA) Series replicates most of  the
previously available applications which were already based on customer feedback. The new generation of VNA incorporates years
of additional customer comments and allowed Deviser Instruments to fine tune the frontpanel layout, additional features such as
extended product line up providing customers with more choices .

3.5mm eCal Calibration Module
3.5mm mechanical Calibration Kit
Ordering Information
Model Order
 number Descriptions
Models
NA7632C 0130.7632.00 100kHz to 3GHz, 50Ω, 2-Ports Vector Network
Analyzer
NA7635B 0130.7635.00 100kHz to 3.5GHz, 75Ω, 2-Ports Vector Network
Analyzer
Model Order
 number Descriptions
NA7662C 0130.7662.00 100kHz to 6GHz, 50Ω, 2-Ports Vector Network
Analyzer
NA7682C 0130.7682.00 100kHz to 8.5GHz, 50Ω, 2-Ports Vector Network
Analyzer
Standard configuration
NA7600-600 6130.0200.01 12.1" touchscreen
NA7600-713 6130.0500.19 N(m)-N(m), 6GHz, 50Ω, 0.6m, RF Test Cable
(NA7632C/62C)
NA7600-721 6130.0500.27 N(m)-N(m), 9GHz, 50Ω, 0.6m, RF Test Cable
(NA7682C)
4www.deviserinstruments.com
NA76××C Series Vector Network Analyzer
Model Order
 number Descriptions
NA7600-702 6130.0500.08 N(m)-N(m), 3GHz, 75Ω, 0.6m, RF Test Cable
(NA7635B)
DS8831-706 6190.0500.19 1.5m crossover LAN cable
SA8300-700 6190.0500.40 1.5m power cable
NA7600-000 6130.0600.53 NA7600 Site Workbench and Documentation
Disc (VNA Workbench software +Manual)
NA7600-701 6190.0900.20 4A safety tube
NA7600-002 6130.0600.55 NA76xx Series Certificate of Calibration
Options
NA7600-800 2130.7600.00 Time Domain analysis software
NA7600-703 6130.0500.09 GPIB card option
75Ω RF Test Cable
NA7600-704 6130.0500.10 N(m)-N(m),3GHz,75Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-705 6130.0500.11 N(m)-F(m),3GHz,75Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-706 6130.0500.12 N(m)-F(m),3GHz,75Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-707 6130.0500.13 N(m)-BNC(m),2GHz,75Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-708 6130.0500.14 N(m)-BNC(m),2GHz,75Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
50Ω RF Test Cable
NA7600-709 6130.0500.15 N(m)-BNC(m),2GHz,50Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-710 6130.0500.16 N(m)-BNC(m),2GHz,50Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-711 6130.0500.17 BNC(m)-BNC(m),2GHz,50Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-712 6130.0500.18 BNC(m)-BNC(m),2GHz,50Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-700 6130.0500.06 N(m)-N(m),6GHz,50Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-714 6130.0500.20 N(m)-N(m),6GHz,50Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-715 6130.0500.21 N(m)-N(f),6GHz,50Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-716 6130.0500.22 N(m)-N(f),6GHz,50Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-717 6130.0500.23 N(m)-SMA(m),6GHz,50Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-718 6130.0500.24 N(m)-SMA(m),6GHz,50Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-719 6130.0500.25 SMA(m)-SMA(m),6GHz,50Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-720 6130.0500.26 SMA(m)-SMA(m),6GHz,50Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-701 6130.0500.07 N(m)-N(m),9GHz,50Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-722 6130.0500.28 N(m)-N(m),9GHz,50Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-723 6130.0500.29 N(m)-N(f),9GHz,50Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-724 6130.0500.30 N(m)-N(f),9GHz,50Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-725 6130.0500.31 N(m)-3.5mm(m),9GHz,50Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-726 6130.0500.32 N(m)-3.5mm(m),9GHz,50Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-727 6130.0500.33 SMA(m)-SMA(m),9GHz,50Ω,0.6m,RF Test Cable
NA7600-728 6130.0500.34 SMA(m)-SMA(m), 9GHz,50Ω,1.0m,RF Test Cable
50Ω Phase-Stable Cable
NA7600-731 6130.0500.59 N(m)-N(m), 9GHz, 50Ω, 0.6m
NA7600-732 6130.0500.60 N(m)-N(m), 9GHz, 50Ω,1.0m
NA7600-733 6130.0500.61 N(m)-N(f), 9GHz, 50Ω, 0.6m